L04000013722

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer Office Use Only



05/25/05--01001--011 **25.00







RECEIVED 05 HAY 24 PH 3: 40

EN ED

81:11 MA 42 YAM 30

SECRETARY GT STATE TALLANASEE, FLORIDI **CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 103 N. MERIDIAN STREET, LOWER LEVEL** TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173 * ' **FILING COVER SHEET**

ACCT. #FCA-14

CONTACT: KATIE WONSCH

DATE: 05/24/2005

REF. #: 000399.38444

CORP. NAME: **AMAYSING PROPERTIES, L.L.C.**

- () ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
- () ANNUAL REPORT
- () FOREIGN QUALIFICATION
- () REINSTATEMENT
- () CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION
- () OTHER:
- STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 512740 FOR \$ 25.00

() MERGER

AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:

COST LIMIT: \$_ **PLEASE RETURN:** () CERTIFIED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING (XX) PLAIN STAMPED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

Examiner's Initials





() ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK

- (XX) ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
- () FICTITIOUS NAME
- () LIMITED LIABILITY
- () WITHDRAWAL



May 25, 2005

CORPDIRECT AGENTS

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: AMAYSING PROPERTIES, L.L.C. Ref, Number: L04000013722

We have received your document for AMAYSING PROPERTIES, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$25.00 payment.

The LLC law requires specific statements about debts and lawsuits. You will need to either use our DISSOLUTION FORM, or include the language from our form in your document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr **Document Specialist**

Letter Number: 805A00037635

õ RECEIVEI T 56 05 MAY 3

HATE BATE

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

OF

AMAYSING PROPERTIES, L.L.C.

Pursuant to the provisions of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, the undersigned Company adopts the following Articles of Dissolution for the purpose of dissolving the Company:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the Company is AMAYSING PROPERTIES, L.L.C.

ARTICLE II - RESOLUTION TO DISSOLVE

Pursuant to the authority contained in Section 608.441 and 607.1403 of the Florida Statutes, all of the owners of the membership units of the Company entitled to vote thereon elected to dissolve the Company effective the date these Articles of Dissolution are filed, which will be the 31st of May, 2005. Said Resolution was adopted by the Members and Managers of the Company on the 16th day of May, 2005. All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged. There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being the Manager of the Company has executed these Articles of Dissolution this 16th day of May, 2005.

AMAYSING PROPERTIES, L.L.C.

Mays, Robert L. Manager

JSS:1mt\5955-5\Art of Dissol

FIL ED SECULARSSEE, FLORID